Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t L

• Back-to-back SCR output
• Direct Bond Copper (DBC) substrate construction
• Built-in transient protection (TVS)
• 100k-cycle UL508 endurance rating
• UL Recognized, TUV Approved, CE Marked
• Lead free and RoHS compliant
• EMC (Level 3) & IEC 62314 compliant
UL Recognized
File No. E194577
Part Number Selection Specifications
Input Control Voltage Output Current
Rating
Part
Number
4-32V DC
20A RSCDN-20A
30A RSCDN-30A
45A RSCDN-45A
90-140V AC
20A RSCA1N-20A
30A RSCA1N-30A
45A RSCA1N-45A
180-280V AC
20A RSCA2N-20A
30A RSCA2N-30A
45A RSCA2N-45A*
*Input control voltage is 180-260V AC.
Model 20A 30A 45A
Ge
ne